
NARI - Individual
Company Name First Last Score

Bin there Dump That Fred 93
Cox Tile John Cox 88
Bin there Dump That Kevin 82
Haven Design Gabe Valdez 81
Cox Tile Pat McMurry 79
Cox Tile James Dielmann 78
Haven Design Mark Valdez 78
Cox Tile Cody Cox 74
Haven Design Hector Guajardo 71
Bin there Dump That Chris 67
Haven Design Cole Green 64
Milwaukee Tools Victor Castillo 61
Southwest Exteriors-Sales Team Ryan Houchen 60
Bin there Dump That Broc 60
Milwaukee Tools Scott Thomas 58
Milwaukee Tools Marco Ruiz 56
Southwest Exteriors-Sales Team Frank Coffland 53
Southwest Exteriors Brandon Thomspon 49
Southwest Exteriors-Sales Team Ricky Gonzales 48
Southwest Exteriors GHOST 48
Southwest Exteriors Lindsi Williams 48
Southwest Exteriors-Sales Team Joseph Duce 45
Lozano Handy Woman Svc Rudy Ramirez 34
Lozano Handy Woman Svc Chris Sierra 30
Lozano Handy Woman Svc Denise Lozano 29
Lozano Handy Woman Svc Ivy Ramirez 28
Milwaukee Tools Payton Shea 23



NARI - Team Scores
Company Name First Last Score

Cox Tile John Cox 88

Cox Tile Cody Cox 74

Cox Tile James Dielmann 78

Cox Tile Pat McMurry 79

319

Bin there Dump That Chris 67

Bin there Dump That Kevin 82

Bin there Dump That Fred 93

Bin there Dump That Broc 60

302

Haven Design Mark Valdez 78

Haven Design Gabe Valdez 81

Haven Design Cole Green 64

Haven Design Hector Guajardo 71

294

Southwest Exteriors-Sales Team Ryan Houchen 60

Southwest Exteriors-Sales Team Joseph Duce 45

Southwest Exteriors-Sales Team Frank Coffland 53

Southwest Exteriors-Sales Team Ricky Gonzales 48

206

Milwaukee Tools Payton Shea 23

Milwaukee Tools Marco Ruiz 56

Milwaukee Tools Victor Castillo 61

Milwaukee Tools Scott Thomas 58

198



NARI - Team Scores
Southwest Exteriors GHOST 48

Southwest Exteriors Brandon Thomspon 49

Southwest Exteriors Lindsi Williams 48

145

Lozano Handy Woman Svc Denise Lozano 29

Lozano Handy Woman Svc Ivy Ramirez 28

Lozano Handy Woman Svc Rudy Ramirez 34

Lozano Handy Woman Svc Chris Sierra 30

121



Company First Last Score Award
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